
LOT 1175
IN OR 2143/1316
TOWN OF CRAWFORD SUB

PENNINGTON BRYAN W & EMILY J
33444 CRIPPLE HORSE TRL
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

14-1N-24-2180-1175-0000

5000 IMPROVED AG
08

8005.00

05/09/2025 MLU
03/10/2025 KBA

01/03/2025 WW 10.00 73,090 132,600 3,090 70,000

STANDARD
6

354,914
94,600

202,600
522,604
212,934
309,670

HX HB 50,722
258,948
652,114
19,000

571,539

2143/1316 8/24/2017 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PENNINGTON BRYAN W

PENNINGTON BRYAN W 

2143/1307 8/23/2017 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAPPS LIVING TRUST

PENNINGTON BRYAN WA

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY
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B240006176 AG BARN T-300 FOR 0 05/22/2024

18008800 CO ISSUED 0 08/28/2018

17007192 NEW CONSTR 262,650 11/06/2017

2019HX Base Yr

33444 CRIPPLE HORSE TR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,345 117.6000 155.23 364,014 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2100

BAS 2,100 100 2018 2,100 317,833

FOP 240 30 2018 72 10,898

FOP 576 30 2018 173 26,184

2,916 2,345 354,914

BAS=[YR=2018] W19 FOP=[YR=2018] N24 W24 S24 E24$ W41 S35 E17
FOP=[YR=2018]  S10 E24 N10 W24$ E43 N35$.

BAS
2018

19
41

35

17
43

35

FOP
2018

24

24

24

24

FOP
2018

10

24

10

24

1 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 60 50 3,000.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2018 2018 3 84 75,600

2 0680 POLE SHED 0 100 50 38 1,900.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 19,000

94,600

1 005000 C AGRICULTURAL 100 OR 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 70,000

2 005010 A SERVICE ACRE 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 500

3 006005 A PASTURE - GR 0 OR 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 2,590

4 009910 M MARKET VALUE 0 OR 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 19,500.00 16,575.00 132,600


